CITY OF BLAINE

SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID

APPROVED ON 9/20/18 FOR PAYMENTS ON 8/24/18

Vendor Name

ABRAHAM VICTORIA
ADAIR BENJAMIN
AMENT RHIANNON
AMENT STEPHANIE
ANDERSON VICKY
APPEL KATHY

BAKER JOANNE

BANNENBERG JACQUELINE

BEAUDRY FRANCES
BEAUDUY LEE
BEDNAREK BRUCE
BERGET JOHN
BIERMA MICHAEL
BIERMA PEGGY
BISILA DANIEL
BLISS PAT
BOEHLAND JERRILYNN
BOHLMAN DIANE
BRISBOIS SALLY
BROWN DREW
BUCK GERALDINE
BUDA CATHY
BURFEIND LARRY
BURKMAN IALEEN
CAMERON MARSHA
CAMPBELL GLORIA
CHEESEBROW TOM
CHRISTENSON SUSAN
CLOUGH SONYA
CONNOR CONSTANCE
CONNOR SANDRA
COOK ELAINE
CRANE SHIRLEY
CRIEGO ROSE MARY
DAHL LUANN
DAHLE JANET
DAHLGREN BRIAN
DAVIS DEBORAH
DELINE KIMMARIE

Description

2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election

Amount
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190.00
236.50
207.75
202.25
242.00
217.25
190.00
207.00
187.50
195.00
185.00
190.00
236.50
185.00
236.50
187.50
192.50
195.00
195.00
202.25
205.00
190.00
190.00

22.50
190.00
190.00

20.00
202.25
204.75
187.50
187.50
187.50
187.50
187.50
185.00
212.50
220.00
210.50
199.50



DEPPA JOHN
DOMINO LORETTA
DUSTIN JONI

ENG JENNIFER

ESLER CLARENCE
EWALD DAVID
FAHNBULLEH SELMA
FELIX ZAIGA

FINE HEATHER E
FITCH DAVID

FOOTE SHARON
FORD DEAN
GEISELHART JACOB B
GEIST GARY

GEIST MARY JOAN

GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN

GRUBBS JUNIA
HANCY MARY
HANSON ROBERT
HARRIS MARJORIE
HARRIS PAUL

HARRIS ROBIN
HATINEN JOHN
HEALEY ROSANNE
HELLER NICOLE L
HENDRICKS SHARON
HENDRICKSON LOIS
HERKENRATT BEVERLY
HERR KAROL

HESS YVONNE

HEULE JO ANN
HINSVERK ROSEMARY
HOGLUND JAMES
HOGLUND PATRICIA
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY
HOLTER LYNN
HOLTON JOANN
HORDYK DOUGLAS
HUMAYUN GHAZALA
HUSSEY JEANNE
JABLONECKI JOAN
JACKSON PAUL
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH
JACOBSON WAYNE
JAKEL JEANNE
JOHNSON CAROL
JOHNSON CRAIG

2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
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20.00

84.50
187.50
190.00
190.00
244.75
202.25
236.50
207.75
231.00
115.00
233.75
210.50
185.00
187.50
205.00
225.50
236.50
207.00
175.00
187.50
190.00
195.25
187.50
185.00
190.00
187.50
187.50
190.00
202.25
236.50
192.50
228.25
185.00
233.75
204.75
231.00
187.50
187.50

42.50
190.00
205.00
236.50
205.00

20.00
187.50
187.50



JONES COLLEEN T
JONES SUSAN D
KARJALAHTI GLORIA
KAUP MICHAEL L
KELLER JANAJ

KELLY KATHERINE
KENDALL CHRISTINE A
KLEIN JOANNE
KNOLL PHILIP J
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI
KURPIERS DOUGLAS
LAMB RODNEY
LANDERS PAMELA M
LANGE CORY
LARSON CYNTHIA
LARSON LEILA

LASH JUDITH
LINDQUIST ORVILLE
LOBERG GREGORY
LOBERG MARY
LUDWIG GAYLE
LUNDEMO JACKUELINE K
MADEUX CARLA
MAIER-BELAIR LYNN
MARINAC GAIL
MARTIN CHRISTINE
MASSAQUOI MILTON
MATERN MARTHA
MCCOMB MARNA
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN
MCGILL KATRINA
MCLAIN MARK
MCPECK LARRY
MEYER ROBERT
MILLER BETTY ANN
MILLER CURTIS
MILLER JOSEPH
MILLER KATHY
MOFFITT ROBERT J
MOINICKEN SANDRA
MULDER RONDA
MUND DELWIN
MYHRE CLINTON
MYHRE LINDA
NELSON KAREN
NEWGREN WANDA
NORDLUND LINDA

2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
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195.00
187.50
244.75
190.00
187.50
212.50
185.00
185.00
190.00
231.00
242.00
110.00
108.75
185.00
120.00
187.50

20.00
231.00
187.50
231.00
222.75
190.00
190.00

22.50

80.00
185.00
205.00
231.00
236.50
130.00
210.50
175.00
202.25
170.50
187.50
192.50
190.00
205.00
190.00
187.50
190.00
205.00
239.25
217.25
205.00
204.25
187.50



NORDLUND RICHARD
NUWASH JANICE
NYEMBWE ALBERT
OLSON KIM

OLSON WESLEY

OTIS PHYLLIS

PAGE JANET
PANGBURN WILLIAM
PANNING CAROLYN
PAYMAH EWAN
PEDERSON SHARON
PEDROW KRISTIN
PEITSO JUDITH
PENNOYER MARILYN J
PERCY ALICE

PERCY ERNEST C
PETERSON DUANE
PETERSON LEANNE
PETRON JEROME
PFEIFFER RITAR
PHILLIPS DEBBIE
PIERCE LORI
PUHRMANN CLETIUS
PUTNAM MARIE
REGEL LINDA
ROBILLARD CONSTANCE
ROBINSON MELISSA L
ROERING VALERIE L
ROMFO JANET
RUDENICK JUDY
SADAT-HENDI GIGI
SAENGER KATHY
SAWH MITCHELL
SCARPONE MICHAEL
SCHLAUCH KATHLEEN
SCHROEDER STEPHANIE A
SCHROEDL PATRICIA J
SCHULTZ JILL A
SCHUSTER CRAIG
SCHWARZE DUANE
SCHWARZE JEAN
SCHWIEGER JANICE
SCINOCCA THOMAS
SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S
SERPINAS KATHLEEN
SHALLUE DIANE
SIMMER PATRICK L

2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
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247.50
187.50
170.00
233.75
187.50
190.00

20.00
211.75
190.00

20.00
190.00
190.00
190.00
190.00
192.50
192.50
187.50
187.50
236.50
195.00
187.50
190.00
187.50
202.00
192.50
190.00
202.25
187.50

40.00
187.50
167.50
170.00
231.00
197.50
117.50

90.00
187.50
190.00
199.50
207.50
190.00
120.00
192.50
211.75
192.50

20.00
170.00



SKINKLE JOHN D
SNYDER DONNA
SORENSEN ERYN
SORENSEN FRANCES
SORENSON MARY
SOWADA MARCELLA
SPEXET NELLIE
STADTHERR LEON
STELLRECHT JON
STOLE SUSAN
STRENGE DONALD
SURMA-HEINE LOERANE
TAUER VICTORIA
TAYLOR JAMES
TAYLOR PATRICIAJ
TEAWALT BARBARA F
THOMAS GERALD
THOMAS MYRNA
THOMPSON JANET
TROSSEN JAMES C
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH
VLECK KATHLEEN
VOLD MARY

VOLD RODERICK
WACHA JOAN
WASIK CAROL
WELLS HARLAN
WERNER GLENN A
WERRE SHERRILL
WESTBERG IRENE
WILKINS LILLOSA
ZEMBAL JOETTE

2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
2018 Primary Election
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190.00
190.00
231.75
187.50
187.50
170.00
170.00
187.50
187.50
152.50
206.25
211.75
185.00
186.05
115.00
199.50
209.75
187.50
199.50
190.00
195.00
187.50
190.00
236.50
233.75
187.50
190.00
239.25
192.50
132.50
190.00
190.00
185.00

TOTAL $ 39,506.05



