CITY OF BLAINE

SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID APPROVED ON 9/20/18 FOR PAYMENTS ON 8/24/18

Vendor Name	Description	Amount	
ABRAHAM VICTORIA	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
ADAIR BENJAMIN	2018 Primary Election	\$	236.50
AMENT RHIANNON	2018 Primary Election	\$	207.75
AMENT STEPHANIE	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.25
ANDERSON VICKY	2018 Primary Election	\$	242.00
APPEL KATHY	2018 Primary Election	\$	217.25
BAKER JOANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
BANNENBERG JACQUELINE	2018 Primary Election	\$	207.00
BEAUDRY FRANCES	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
BEAUDUY LEE	2018 Primary Election	\$	195.00
BEDNAREK BRUCE	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
BERGET JOHN	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
BIERMA MICHAEL	2018 Primary Election	\$	236.50
BIERMA PEGGY	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
BISILA DANIEL	2018 Primary Election	\$	236.50
BLISS PAT	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
BOEHLAND JERRILYNN	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
BOHLMAN DIANE	2018 Primary Election	\$	195.00
BRISBOIS SALLY	2018 Primary Election	\$	195.00
BROWN DREW	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.25
BUCK GERALDINE	2018 Primary Election	\$	205.00
BUDA CATHY	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
BURFEIND LARRY	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
BURKMAN IALEEN	2018 Primary Election	\$	22.50
CAMERON MARSHA	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
CAMPBELL GLORIA	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
CHEESEBROW TOM	2018 Primary Election	\$	20.00
CHRISTENSON SUSAN	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.25
CLOUGH SONYA	2018 Primary Election	\$	204.75
CONNOR CONSTANCE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
CONNOR SANDRA	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
COOK ELAINE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
CRANE SHIRLEY	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
CRIEGO ROSE MARY	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
DAHL LUANN	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
DAHLE JANET	2018 Primary Election	\$	212.50
DAHLGREN BRIAN	2018 Primary Election	\$	220.00
DAVIS DEBORAH	2018 Primary Election	\$	210.50
DELINE KIMMARIE	2018 Primary Election	\$	199.50

DEPPA JOHN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 20.00
DOMINO LORETTA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 84.50
DUSTIN JONI	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
ENG JENNIFER	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
ESLER CLARENCE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
EWALD DAVID	2018 Primary Election	\$ 244.75
FAHNBULLEH SELMA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 202.25
FELIX ZAIGA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 236.50
	·	\$ 207.75
FINE HEATHER E	2018 Primary Election	
FITCH DAVID	2018 Primary Election	\$ 231.00
FOOTE SHARON	2018 Primary Election	\$ 115.00
FORD DEAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 233.75
GEISELHART JACOB B	2018 Primary Election	\$ 210.50
GEIST GARY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 185.00
GEIST MARY JOAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 205.00
GRUBBS JUNIA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 225.50
HANCY MARY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 236.50
HANSON ROBERT	2018 Primary Election	\$ 207.00
HARRIS MARJORIE		\$
	2018 Primary Election	175.00
HARRIS PAUL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HARRIS ROBIN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
HATINEN JOHN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 195.25
HEALEY ROSANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HELLER NICOLE L	2018 Primary Election	\$ 185.00
HENDRICKS SHARON	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
HENDRICKSON LOIS	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HERKENRATT BEVERLY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HERR KAROL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
HESS YVONNE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 202.25
HEULE JO ANN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 236.50
	-	
HINSVERK ROSEMARY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 192.50
HOGLUND JAMES	2018 Primary Election	\$ 228.25
HOGLUND PATRICIA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 185.00
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 233.75
HOLTER LYNN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 204.75
HOLTON JOANN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 231.00
HORDYK DOUGLAS	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HUMAYUN GHAZALA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
HUSSEY JEANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 42.50
JABLONECKI JOAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
JACKSON PAUL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 205.00
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH	2018 Primary Election	\$ 236.50
	•	
JACOBSON WAYNE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 205.00
JAKEL JEANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 20.00
JOHNSON CAROL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
JOHNSON CRAIG	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50

JONES COLLEEN T	2018 Primary Election	\$	195.00
JONES SUSAN D	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
KARJALAHTI GLORIA	2018 Primary Election	\$	244.75
KAUP MICHAEL L	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
KELLER JANA J	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
KELLY KATHERINE	2018 Primary Election	\$	212.50
KENDALL CHRISTINE A	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
KLEIN JOANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
KNOLL PHILIP J	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI	2018 Primary Election	\$	231.00
KURPIERS DOUGLAS	2018 Primary Election	\$	242.00
LAMB RODNEY	2018 Primary Election	\$	110.00
LANDERS PAMELA M	2018 Primary Election	\$	108.75
LANGE CORY	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
LARSON CYNTHIA	2018 Primary Election	\$	120.00
LARSON LEILA	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
LASH JUDITH	2018 Primary Election	\$	20.00
LINDQUIST ORVILLE	2018 Primary Election	۶ \$	231.00
LOBERG GREGORY	•	۶ \$	187.50
	2018 Primary Election	۶ \$	
LUDWIG CAYLE	2018 Primary Election		231.00
LUDWIG GAYLE	2018 Primary Election	\$	222.75
LUNDEMO JACKUELINE K	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
MADEUX CARLA	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
MAIER-BELAIR LYNN	2018 Primary Election	\$	22.50
MARINAC GAIL	2018 Primary Election	\$	80.00
MARTIN CHRISTINE	2018 Primary Election	\$	185.00
MASSAQUOI MILTON	2018 Primary Election	\$	205.00
MATERN MARTHA	2018 Primary Election	\$	231.00
MCCOMB MARNA	2018 Primary Election	\$	236.50
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN	2018 Primary Election	\$	130.00
MCGILL KATRINA	2018 Primary Election	\$	210.50
MCLAIN MARK	2018 Primary Election	\$	175.00
MCPECK LARRY	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.25
MEYER ROBERT	2018 Primary Election	\$	170.50
MILLER BETTY ANN	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
MILLER CURTIS	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
MILLER JOSEPH	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
MILLER KATHY	2018 Primary Election	\$	205.00
MOFFITT ROBERT J	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
MOINICKEN SANDRA	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
MULDER RONDA	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
MUND DELWIN	2018 Primary Election	\$	205.00
MYHRE CLINTON	2018 Primary Election	\$	239.25
MYHRE LINDA	2018 Primary Election	\$	217.25
NELSON KAREN	2018 Primary Election	\$	205.00
NEWGREN WANDA	2018 Primary Election	\$	204.25
NORDLUND LINDA	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
	-		

NORDLUND RICHARD	2018 Primary Election	\$	247.50
NUWASH JANICE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
NYEMBWE ALBERT	2018 Primary Election	\$	170.00
OLSON KIM	2018 Primary Election	\$	233.75
OLSON WESLEY	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
OTIS PHYLLIS	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
PAGE JANET	2018 Primary Election	\$	20.00
PANGBURN WILLIAM	2018 Primary Election	\$	211.75
PANNING CAROLYN	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
PAYMAH EWAN	2018 Primary Election	\$	20.00
PEDERSON SHARON	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
PEDROW KRISTIN	2018 Primary Election	\$ \$	190.00
	•	۶ \$	
PEITSO JUDITH	2018 Primary Election		190.00
PENNOYER MARILYN J	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
PERCY ALICE	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
PERCY ERNEST C	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
PETERSON DUANE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
PETERSON LEANNE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
PETRON JEROME	2018 Primary Election	\$	236.50
PFEIFFER RITA R	2018 Primary Election	\$	195.00
PHILLIPS DEBBIE	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
PIERCE LORI	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
PUHRMANN CLETIUS	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
PUTNAM MARIE	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.00
REGEL LINDA	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
ROBILLARD CONSTANCE	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
ROBINSON MELISSA L	2018 Primary Election	\$	202.25
ROERING VALERIE L	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
ROMFO JANET	2018 Primary Election	\$	40.00
RUDENICK JUDY	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
SADAT-HENDI GIGI	2018 Primary Election	\$	167.50
SAENGER KATHY	2018 Primary Election	\$	170.00
SAWH MITCHELL	2018 Primary Election	\$	231.00
SCARPONE MICHAEL	2018 Primary Election	\$	197.50
SCHLAUCH KATHLEEN	2018 Primary Election	\$	117.50
SCHROEDER STEPHANIE A	2018 Primary Election	\$	90.00
SCHROEDL PATRICIA J	2018 Primary Election	\$	187.50
SCHULTZ JILL A	2018 Primary Election	\$	190.00
SCHUSTER CRAIG	2018 Primary Election	\$	199.50
SCHWARZE DUANE	2018 Primary Election	۶ \$	207.50
SCHWARZE JEAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ \$	190.00
SCHWIEGER JANICE	•	۶ \$	
	2018 Primary Election		120.00
SCINOCCA THOMAS	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S	2018 Primary Election	\$	211.75
SERPINAS KATHLEEN	2018 Primary Election	\$	192.50
SHALLUE DIANE	2018 Primary Election	\$	20.00
SIMMER PATRICK L	2018 Primary Election	\$	170.00

SKINKLE JOHN D	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
SNYDER DONNA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
SORENSEN ERYN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 231.75
SORENSEN FRANCES	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
SORENSON MARY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
SOWADA MARCELLA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 170.00
SPEXET NELLIE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 170.00
STADTHERR LEON	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
STELLRECHT JON	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
STOLE SUSAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 152.50
STRENGE DONALD	2018 Primary Election	\$ 206.25
SURMA-HEINE LOERANE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 211.75
TAUER VICTORIA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 185.00
TAYLOR JAMES	2018 Primary Election	\$ 186.05
TAYLOR PATRICIA J	2018 Primary Election	\$ 115.00
TEAWALT BARBARA F	2018 Primary Election	\$ 199.50
THOMAS GERALD	2018 Primary Election	\$ 209.75
THOMAS MYRNA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
THOMPSON JANET	2018 Primary Election	\$ 199.50
TROSSEN JAMES C	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH	2018 Primary Election	\$ 195.00
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
VLECK KATHLEEN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
VOLD MARY	2018 Primary Election	\$ 236.50
VOLD RODERICK	2018 Primary Election	\$ 233.75
WACHA JOAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 187.50
WASIK CAROL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
WELLS HARLAN	2018 Primary Election	\$ 239.25
WERNER GLENN A	2018 Primary Election	\$ 192.50
WERRE SHERRILL	2018 Primary Election	\$ 132.50
WESTBERG IRENE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
WILKINS LILLOSA	2018 Primary Election	\$ 190.00
ZEMBAL JOETTE	2018 Primary Election	\$ 185.00

TOTAL \$ 39,506.05